
LOT 4 BLOCK A OLUSTEE CREEK ESTA
EX 0.03 AC DESC IN ORB 790-794.

MILLER ELIZABETH
924 SE STATE ROAD 238
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09533-104
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25,000

135,013
0

135,013

1219/2223 8/12/2011 WD Q I 01 78,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL W POHRANCHY (S

ELIZABETH MILLER

1078/0234 3/05/2006 WD Q I 87,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES & KRISTE FINA

ANN M & DANIEL W PO
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SALE:1:1: LOT 4 BLOCK A OLUSTEE CREEK ESTATES UNIT

15248 M H 125 03/19/1999

2021HX Base Yr

924 SE STATE ROAD 238  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,795 114.9000 108.01 193,878 1999 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1644

BAS 12 100 12 713

BAS 576 100 576 34,218

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 62,732

FOP 120 35 42 2,495

FOP 192 35 67 3,980

UOP 168 25 42 2,495

2,124 1,795 106,633

BAS= W1 UOP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W29 FOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W14
S24 E14 FOP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E30 BAS=  E24 N4 BAS= E2 N6 W2
S6$ N20 W24 S24$ N24$.

BAS

2914

24

14

30

24

UOP 12

14

12

14

FOP 10

12

10

12

FOP12

16

12

16

BAS

24

4

20

24

24

BAS

2

6

2

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 320.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 480

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

13,380

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 131.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


